
  

FoSS Calendar of Events 

Subject to Change! 

 

 

 

Date Event Details 

Wednesday 12th September FoSS Events Meeting The Old Crown Coaching Inn Faringdon 

Monday 30th September –  
Friday 18th October 

Smarties Challenge Hand in your Tubes on Friday 18th October 
either in the morning first thing or at the 

FoSS stall. 

Wednesday 2nd October FoSS General Meeting 6.30pm Class 4. Everyone welcome. 

Wednesday 16th October  Bag2School – Outside 
School Main Gate 

Bring Bags to School  
for 9am Collection. 

Friday 18th October FoSS Stall – on the green From 2.30pm – Free hot drinks Cake stall, 
craft activities and trail packs available.  

Monday 21st - Wednesday 23rd 
October 

Parent-Teacher-
Interviews (PTI’s) 

FoSS Tea & coffee – Help yourself, 
donations welcome. 

October Half Term Holiday 
(Friday 25th October –  
Sunday 3rd November) 

Mythical Beasts Trail Shellingford Woods – Please purchase or 
pre-order your Trail Pack once this event 

has been advertised. 

Thursday 7th November FoSS Events Meeting Arrive at 19:45 for a 8.00pm start.  
The Old Crown Coaching Inn Faringdon. 

Friday 8th  November Film Club – The Star  3.15pm-5.15pm. 

Friday 22th November Non-school uniform day  
(no football / sports kits) 

£2.00 per child or donations for the 
Chocolate Tombola  Stall 

Wednesday 27th November  FoSS General Meeting 6.30pm Class 4. Everyone welcome. 

Friday 29th November  FoSS Stall – on the green 
 

From 2.30pm – Drinks and festive treats 
available to purchase! 

Saturday 30th November St Faith’s Christmas Fayre 
FoSS Stall 

Held in The Community Hall  
10.00am - 12noon. 

Tuesday 10th December 6pm 
Wednesday 11th December 1.30pm 

Nativity Performances Class 1 & 2 in the Community Hall 
FoSS Refreshments. 

Friday  13th December FOSS Children’s Christmas 
Party  

Music, games, food and a special santa 
visit. Held in the Community Hall  

5.00 – 7.00pm. 

Wednesday 18th December  Children’s Christmas 
Lunch and Christmas 

Jumper Day 

Wear your favourite Christmas Jumper to 
school. £1.00 per child. 


